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Rod Macrothrix

+ KI'G4¢ druhov r. Macrothrix

¢ KIU¢ druhov r. Chydorus

5 Rod Lathonura
Celad Chydoridae

PodCel'ad Eurycercinae
Koa Eurycercus
Podcel'ad Aloninae

« KI'4¢ rodov podcelade Aloninae

Rod Tretocephala
Rod Camptocercus
Rod Kurzia
Rod Acroperus
Rod Alonopsis
Rod Oxyurella
Rod Alona
Rod Leydigia
Rod Graptoleberis
Rod Monospilus
PodcCel'ad’ Chydorinae

Rod Anchistropus
Rod Pseudochydorus
Rod Chydorus

Rod Paralona
Rod Dunhevedia
Rod Alonella

« KI'Gi¢ druhov r. Alonella

« KI'4¢ druhov r. Disparalona

« KI'G¢ druhov r. Pleuroxus

Rod Disparalona

Rod Mixopleuroxus
Rod Pleuroxus

VIIl. SUMMARY

IX. KEYS FOR IDENTIFICATION AND SUMMARY TABLES

X.

XI.

OF SLOVAK CLADOCERA

LITERATURA

REGISTER LATINSKYCH NAZVOV CLADOCERA

 KI'GE podCeladi €. Chydoridae............ccoevireieieneneienee e

« KI'i¢ rodov podcelade Chydorinae

244
246
258
262
264
264
264
269
269
270
274
281
285
295
299
302
339
346
353
357
357
357

- 362
. 367
. 369
. 382
. 385
. 389
. 391

. 401

. 403

408
412

. 414

. 435

441

457

473



